
List of Disclosure Officers
Last updated: 19 March 2024

Name Role Email
Professor Jennifer Westacott AO Chancellor PID@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Clare Pollock Interim Vice-Chancellor and President C.Pollock@westernsydney.edu.au
Emeritus Professor Sue Carthew Vice-President Strategy and Governance S.Carthew@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Jane Hutchison University Secretary j.hutchison@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Ruth Townsend Director, Complaints Management and Resolution r.townsend@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Darren Greentree Vice-President Finance & Chief Financial Officer and Provost, Hawkesbury Campus D.Greentree@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Adam Possamai Interim Dean, School of Social Sciences and Provost, Liverpool Campus A.Possamai@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Tim Hall Deputy Provost, Vietnam Campus t.j.hall@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Michele Simons Dean, School of Education and Provost, Bankstown Campus michele.simons@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Glenn Campbell Chief Executive Officer, The College and Provost, Nirimba and Sydney Olympic Park Campuses Glenn.Campbell@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Sarah Lewis Dean - School of Health Sciences and Provost, Campbelltown Campus sarah.lewis@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Yang Xiang Deputy Dean, School of Engineering, Design and Built Environment and Provost, Penrith Campus Y.Xiang@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor John Juriansz Director, Whitlam Institute and Provost, Parramatta South Campus j.juriansz@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Amir Mahmood Pro Vice-Chancellor and Provost, Surabaya campus Amir.Mahmood@westernsydney.edu.au
Professor Meg Smith Interim Dean, School of Business and Provost, Parramatta CBD Precinct meg.smith@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Sophie Buck Director, Governance Services s.buck@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Marion Jones Director, Commercial Services and Governance ml.jones@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Mario Milanovic Director, Financial Performance and Partnerships M.Milanovic@westernsydney.edu.au
Dr Shantala Mohan Executive Director, Research Shantala.Mohan@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Scott Snyder Chief Information and Digital Officer S.Snyder@westernsydney.edu.au
Ms Nadia Taggart Chief Information Security Officer N.Taggart@westernsydney.edu.au
Mrs Seema Varma Director, Procurement Services S.Varma@westernsydney.edu.au
Mr Matthew Bond Executive Director, Employment Relations matthew.bond@westernsydney.edu.au  
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